OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

FAIZ UL ALOOM PUBLICSCHOOL, HUMHAMA, BUDGAM

DATE SHEET OF EXAMINATION FOR TERM-1°T (MAY- JUNE 2018)

CLASS: - 6th TIME: 9:30 AM
S.NO DAY AND DATE SUBJECTS
01 Monday (28-05-2018) Math
02 Tuesday (29-05-2018) Off
03 Wednesday(30-05-2018) English
04 Thursday (31-05-2018) Off
04 Friday (01-06-2018) Al.Quran
06 Saturday (02-06-2018) Arabic
07 Sunday (03-06-2018) Off
08 Monday (04-06-2018) Social Science
09 Tuesday (05-06-2018) Islamiyat
10 Wednesday (06-06-2018) Computer
11 Thursday (07-06-2018) Kashmiri
12 Friday (08-06-2018) Off
13 Saturday (09-06-2018) Urdu
14 Sunday (10-06-2018) Off
15 Monday (11-06-2018) Off
16 Tuesday (12-06-2018) Off
17 Wednesday(13-06-2018) General Science
Note:
1. Examinees must be present in the examination hall/room at least 30 minutes

2.

3.

before the scheduled time.

Examinees should have nothing along with them except card board, pen,
pencil, geometry box when they enter the examination hall.

Students not having cleared their dues are not allowed to sit in the
examination.

If the examination of any paper is not conducted on the scheduled date due to
any disturbance, the School authority will notify its new date.

Principal



